M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AucTtaHuma 51
08.03.2026

[esouku, 100m battepdnsii
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3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON
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NEBEANHCKAA Mapraputa
FPEBEHHVKOBA KceHus
MWPOHOBA Enunsaseta
KYBbIWKNHA Buktopus

HOHmopkn (16-18 net)
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MPA3HOBA AHHa
NYKbAHEHKO AHacTtacus
MCYTMOBA CycaHHa
CTAOHNLIKAA ApuHa
KO3/10BA EkaTepuHa
EPMOJIMHA Bapsapa
KIMAYNHA Tancusa
CEMEHOBA HOnvaHa

faTa poxaeHus

16.04.2011
05.09.2012
05.12.2012
27.09.2012

08.01.2009
30.04.2008
01.09.2010
14.01.2010
05.09.2009
15.10.2010
13.02.2010
25.10.2008

KMC
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KOMaHaa

CLUOP "Pagyra",
OCLIOP, r.0a1HU0BO

ClW "Cenbuo", r. BpsaHck
CK "2nektpoH", r.lMckos

CLUOP "Mocksuy", r.Mocksa
CLU Ne 6, r.Kypck

OCLUOP, r.0amMHU0BO
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP "MockBuy", r.MockBa
CK "HentyH" Banawmxa
AHO LICIT, r.MockBa

L "MY CHAMPS", r.KazaHb

r.CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

1:05.60
1:11.00
1:12.50
1:30.00

1:07.31
1:09.53
1:10.70
1:11.08
1:13.00
1:13.50
1:16.00
1:16.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina
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