



08.03.2026 51

, 100m

14 - 18

(14-15)

1	16.04.2011	" " , . -	1:05.60
2	05.09.2012 II	, .	1:11.00
3	05.12.2012 I	" " , .	1:12.50
4	27.09.2012 III	" " , .	1:30.00

(16-18)

1	08.01.2009	" " , .	1:07.31
2	30.04.2008 I	6, .	1:09.53
3	01.09.2010 II	, .	1:10.70
4	14.01.2010	1	1:11.08
5	05.09.2009 I	" " , .	1:13.00
6	15.10.2010 II	" "	1:13.50
7	13.02.2010 II	, .	1:16.00
8	25.10.2008 II	"MY CHAMPS", .	1:16.00

